
  
 Penningberger Meisterin     Bucher Margit 
 Penningberger Meister     Bucher Christian 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Kinder 1 / weiblich 2007 - 09 
 3  MISSLINGER Antonia  ..................  07  ..................................................  1:36.930  1. 
 1  ASTNER Carina  ..................  09  ..................................................  NAS 

 Kinder 1 / männlich 2007 - 09 
 8  ERHARTER Marco  ..................  09  ..................................................  2:17.000  1. 
 7  SANDBICHLER Lorenz  ..................  09  ..................................................  19.320  2:36.320  2. 

 Kinder 2 / weiblich 2005 - 06 
 11  BUCHER Sarah  ..................  05  ..................................................  1:25.750  1. 
 12  ASTNER Sophia  ..................  05  ..................................................  0.300  1:26.050  2. 
 14  GRATT Anna Lena  ..................  06  ..................................................  15.710  1:41.460  3. 
 13  SANDBICHLER Jana  ..................  06  ..................................................  33.910  1:59.660  4. 

 Kinder 2 / männlich 2005 - 06 
 18  LINDNER Simon  ..................  05  ..................................................  1:23.200  1. 
 19  ERHARTER Guido  ..................  06  ..................................................  19.320  1:42.520  2. 

 Schüler 1 / weiblich 2001 - 04 
 24  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:20.760  1. 
 30  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  0.690  1:21.450  2. 
 29  SCHELLHORN Sarah  ..................  02  ..................................................  1.000  1:21.760  3. 
 25  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  3.170  1:23.930  4. 
 27  MISSLINGER Sophia  ..................  03  ..................................................  7.140  1:27.900  5. 
 26  MISSLINGER Lisa  ..................  04  ..................................................  13.630  1:34.390  6. 
 28  GASTL Veronika  ..................  01  ..................................................  30.270  1:51.030  7. 

 Schüler 1 / männlich  2001 - 04 
 36  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  1:19.510  1. 
 34  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  3.070  1:22.580  2. 
 33  ERHARTER Leonhard  ..................  01  ..................................................  30.240  1:49.750  3. 
 35  MISSLINGER Maximilian  ..................  04  ..................................................  NAS 

 GÄSTE Kinder/Schüler männlich 
 43  SALCHER Julian  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:18.260  1. 
 44  HÖLZL Sebastian  ..................  02  ..................................................  2.820  1:21.080  2. 

 GÄSTE Kinder/Schüler weiblich 
 47  HÖLZL Marie  ..................  04  ..................................................  1:23.610  1. 
 48  TROGER Anna  ..................  03  ..................................................  5.100  1:28.710  2. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 46  TROGER Lisa  ..................  07  ..................................................  21.340  1:44.950  3. 

 AK III / Damen 1956 - 65 
 51  RIEDMANN Gerda  ..................  64  ..................................................  1:22.440  1. 
 54  MISSLINGER Katharina  ..................  63  ..................................................  3.520  1:25.960  2. 
 52  FUCHS Erika  ..................  58  ..................................................  17.270  1:39.710  3. 
 53  MITTEREGGER Anna  ..................  57  ..................................................  17.900  1:40.340  4. 

 AK II / Damen 1966 - 75 
 61  BUCHER Margit  ..................  75  ..................................................  1:16.510  1. 
 58  MISSLINGER Daniela  ..................  72  ..................................................  4.690  1:21.200  2. 
 59  GASTEIGER Daniela  ..................  67  ..................................................  7.890  1:24.400  3. 
 57  RUPPR.-ASTNER Elisabeth  ..................  66  ..................................................  9.190  1:25.700  4. 
 62  SANDBICHLER Beate  ..................  74  ..................................................  10.720  1:27.230  5. 
 60  ASTNER Barbara  ..................  73  ..................................................  NAS 

 AK I / Damen 1976 - 85 
 65  MISSLINGER Bettina  ..................  76  ..................................................  1:28.660  1. 

 DAMEN - Allgemein 1986 - 97 
 68  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa  ..................  92  ..................................................  1:18.200  1. 
 69  MISSLINGER Carina (sammer  ..................  90  ..................................................  3.720  1:21.920  2. 

 Jugend 1 / weiblich 1998 - 00 
 72  GASTL Theresa  ..................  98  ..................................................  1:46.260  1. 

 GÄSTE Damen       - 1997 
 75  Ager Maria  ..................  88  ..................................................  1:24.170  1. 

 AK IV / Herren       - 55 
 78  STECHER Heinz  ..................  51  ..................................................  1:23.600  1. 
 79  MITTEREGGER Johann  ..................  51  ..................................................  6.840  1:30.440  2. 
 90  BUCHER Christian Sen.  ..................  47  ..................................................  7.210  1:30.810  3. 

 AK III / Herren 1956 - 65 
 85  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  1:19.460  1. 
 88  WURZRAINER Michael  ..................  58  ..................................................  0.280  1:19.740  2. 
 87  ASTNER Josef  ..................  60  ..................................................  0.880  1:20.340  3. 
 86  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  1.710  1:21.170  4. 
 83  MISSLINGER Johann  ..................  56  ..................................................  6.660  1:26.120  5. 
 84  FUCHS Hans  ..................  56  ..................................................  NAS 

 AK II / Herren 1966 - 75 
 98  BUCHER Christian Jun.  ..................  72  ..................................................  1:14.650  1. 
 91  ASTNER Stefan  ..................  69  ..................................................  2.050  1:16.700  2. 
 92  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  2.950  1:17.600  3. 
 97  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  3.600  1:18.250  4. 
 95  GRATT Josef  ..................  66  ..................................................  4.280  1:18.930  5. 

 100  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  5.470  1:20.120  6. 
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 96  LINDNER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  6.570  1:21.220  7. 
 94  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  7.350  1:22.000  8. 

 101  ERHARTER Josef  ..................  71  ..................................................  16.060  1:30.710  9. 
 99  GASTL Georg  ..................  72  ..................................................  17.460  1:32.110  10. 
 93  FUCHS Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 

 AK I / Herren 1976 - 85 
 109  EHAMMER Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  1:15.620  1. 
 104  BUCHER Hanspeter  ..................  85  ..................................................  2.600  1:18.220  2. 
 106  EHAMMER Thomas (weber)  ..................  84  ..................................................  3.300  1:18.920  3. 
 108  LINDNER Georg  ..................  80  ..................................................  5.090  1:20.710  4. 
 105  KOGLER Florian  ..................  83  ..................................................  NAS 
 107  ASTNER Andreas  ..................  84  ..................................................  NAS 

 HERREN - Allgemein 1986 - 97 
 110  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  1:17.290  1. 

 GÄSTE Herren       - 1997 
 120  KREIDL Andreas  ..................  67  ..................................................  1:17.120  1. 
 117  HÖLZL Hansjörg  ..................  70  ..................................................  0.300  1:17.420  2. 
 115  BRIX Andreas  ..................  88  ..................................................  0.990  1:18.110  3. 
 118  AGER Andreas  ..................  86  ..................................................  1.500  1:18.620  4. 
 116  SALCHER Jakob  ..................  57  ..................................................  2.430  1:19.550  5. 
 119  TROGER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  3.570  1:20.690  6. 
 114  HÖLZL Martin  ..................  66  ..................................................  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        75 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        67 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          8 
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 Penningberger Meisterin     Bucher Margit 
 Penningberger Meister     Bucher Christian 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Damen 
 61  BUCHER Margit  ..................  75  ..................................................  1:16.510  1. 
 68  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa  ..................  92  ..................................................  1.690  1:18.200  2. 
 24  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  4.250  1:20.760  3. 
 58  MISSLINGER Daniela  ..................  72  ..................................................  4.690  1:21.200  4. 
 30  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  4.940  1:21.450  5. 
 29  SCHELLHORN Sarah  ..................  02  ..................................................  5.250  1:21.760  6. 
 69  MISSLINGER Carina (sammer  ..................  90  ..................................................  5.410  1:21.920  7. 
 51  RIEDMANN Gerda  ..................  64  ..................................................  5.930  1:22.440  8. 
 25  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  7.420  1:23.930  9. 
 59  GASTEIGER Daniela  ..................  67  ..................................................  7.890  1:24.400  10. 
 57  RUPPR.-ASTNER Elisabeth  ..................  66  ..................................................  9.190  1:25.700  11. 
 11  BUCHER Sarah  ..................  05  ..................................................  9.240  1:25.750  12. 
 54  MISSLINGER Katharina  ..................  63  ..................................................  9.450  1:25.960  13. 
 12  ASTNER Sophia  ..................  05  ..................................................  9.540  1:26.050  14. 
 62  SANDBICHLER Beate  ..................  74  ..................................................  10.720  1:27.230  15. 
 27  MISSLINGER Sophia  ..................  03  ..................................................  11.390  1:27.900  16. 
 65  MISSLINGER Bettina  ..................  76  ..................................................  12.150  1:28.660  17. 
 26  MISSLINGER Lisa  ..................  04  ..................................................  17.880  1:34.390  18. 
 3  MISSLINGER Antonia  ..................  07  ..................................................  20.420  1:36.930  19. 

 52  FUCHS Erika  ..................  58  ..................................................  23.200  1:39.710  20. 
 53  MITTEREGGER Anna  ..................  57  ..................................................  23.830  1:40.340  21. 
 14  GRATT Anna Lena  ..................  06  ..................................................  24.950  1:41.460  22. 
 72  GASTL Theresa  ..................  98  ..................................................  29.750  1:46.260  23. 
 28  GASTL Veronika  ..................  01  ..................................................  34.520  1:51.030  24. 
 13  SANDBICHLER Jana  ..................  06  ..................................................  43.150  1:59.660  25. 
 1  ASTNER Carina  ..................  09  ..................................................  NAS 

 60  ASTNER Barbara  ..................  73  ..................................................  NAS 

 Damen 2 
 47  HÖLZL Marie  ..................  04  ..................................................  1:23.610  1. 
 75  Ager Maria  ..................  88  ..................................................  0.560  1:24.170  2. 
 48  TROGER Anna  ..................  03  ..................................................  5.100  1:28.710  3. 
 46  TROGER Lisa  ..................  07  ..................................................  21.340  1:44.950  4. 

 Herren 
 98  BUCHER Christian Jun.  ..................  72  ..................................................  1:14.650  1. 

 109  EHAMMER Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  0.970  1:15.620  2. 
 91  ASTNER Stefan  ..................  69  ..................................................  2.050  1:16.700  3. 
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 110  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  2.640  1:17.290  4. 
 92  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  2.950  1:17.600  5. 

 104  BUCHER Hanspeter  ..................  85  ..................................................  3.570  1:18.220  6. 
 97  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  3.600  1:18.250  7. 

 106  EHAMMER Thomas (weber)  ..................  84  ..................................................  4.270  1:18.920  8. 
 95  GRATT Josef  ..................  66  ..................................................  4.280  1:18.930  9. 
 85  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  4.810  1:19.460  10. 
 36  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  4.860  1:19.510  11. 
 88  WURZRAINER Michael  ..................  58  ..................................................  5.090  1:19.740  12. 

 100  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  5.470  1:20.120  13. 
 87  ASTNER Josef  ..................  60  ..................................................  5.690  1:20.340  14. 

 108  LINDNER Georg  ..................  80  ..................................................  6.060  1:20.710  15. 
 86  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  6.520  1:21.170  16. 
 96  LINDNER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  6.570  1:21.220  17. 
 94  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  7.350  1:22.000  18. 
 34  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  7.930  1:22.580  19. 
 18  LINDNER Simon  ..................  05  ..................................................  8.550  1:23.200  20. 
 78  STECHER Heinz  ..................  51  ..................................................  8.950  1:23.600  21. 
 83  MISSLINGER Johann  ..................  56  ..................................................  11.470  1:26.120  22. 
 79  MITTEREGGER Johann  ..................  51  ..................................................  15.790  1:30.440  23. 

 101  ERHARTER Josef  ..................  71  ..................................................  16.060  1:30.710  24. 
 90  BUCHER Christian Sen.  ..................  47  ..................................................  16.160  1:30.810  25. 
 99  GASTL Georg  ..................  72  ..................................................  17.460  1:32.110  26. 
 19  ERHARTER Guido  ..................  06  ..................................................  27.870  1:42.520  27. 
 33  ERHARTER Leonhard  ..................  01  ..................................................  35.100  1:49.750  28. 
 8  ERHARTER Marco  ..................  09  ..................................................  1:02.350  2:17.000  29. 
 7  SANDBICHLER Lorenz  ..................  09  ..................................................  1:21.670  2:36.320  30. 

 35  MISSLINGER Maximilian  ..................  04  ..................................................  NAS 
 84  FUCHS Hans  ..................  56  ..................................................  NAS 
 93  FUCHS Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 

 105  KOGLER Florian  ..................  83  ..................................................  NAS 
 107  ASTNER Andreas  ..................  84  ..................................................  NAS 

 Herren 2 
 120  KREIDL Andreas  ..................  67  ..................................................  1:17.120  1. 
 117  HÖLZL Hansjörg  ..................  70  ..................................................  0.300  1:17.420  2. 
 115  BRIX Andreas  ..................  88  ..................................................  0.990  1:18.110  3. 
 43  SALCHER Julian  ..................  02  ..................................................  1.140  1:18.260  4. 

 118  AGER Andreas  ..................  86  ..................................................  1.500  1:18.620  5. 
 116  SALCHER Jakob  ..................  57  ..................................................  2.430  1:19.550  6. 
 119  TROGER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  3.570  1:20.690  7. 
 44  HÖLZL Sebastian  ..................  02  ..................................................  3.960  1:21.080  8. 

 114  HÖLZL Martin  ..................  66  ..................................................  NAS 
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 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        75 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        67 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          8 
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Bestzeit Schi Faktor

00:23,31 3,20

Name JG Rodeln Schi Original

Schi 

aufgerechnet Gesamtzeit

1 EHAMMER, Andreas 1978 01:15,62 00:23,31 01:14,65 02:30,27
2 GASTL, Bernhard 1988 01:17,29 00:23,87 01:16,44 02:33,73
3 MISSLINGER, Stefan 1971 01:20,12 00:24,51 01:18,49 02:38,61
4 MISSLINGER, Franz 1973 01:18,25 00:25,39 01:21,31 02:39,56
5 GASTL, Sebastian 1966 01:22,00 00:24,63 01:18,88 02:40,88
6 EHAMMER, Thomas (weber) 1984 01:18,92 00:26,98 01:26,40 02:45,32
7 KRUCKENHAUSER, Martin 1963 01:21,17 00:26,61 01:25,22 02:46,39
8 NISSL, Josef 1962 01:19,46 00:28,12 01:30,05 02:49,51
9 ASTNER, Robert 2001 01:19,51 00:28,15 01:30,15 02:49,66

10 BUCHER, Christian Jun. 1972 01:14,65 00:31,67 01:41,42 02:56,07
11 BUCHER, Lukas 2002 01:22,58 00:29,49 01:34,44 02:57,02
12 STECHER, Heinz 1951 01:23,60 00:29,75 01:35,27 02:58,87
13 MISSLINGER, Johann 1956 01:26,12 00:30,75 01:38,48 03:04,60
14 GASTL, Georg 1972 01:32,11 00:29,63 01:34,89 03:07,00
15 ERHARTER, Guido 2006 01:42,52 00:35,27 01:52,95 03:35,47

Bestzeit Schi Faktor

00:26,01 3,01

Name JG Rodeln Schi Original

Schi 

aufgerechnet Gesamtzeit

1 MISSLINGER, Bettina 1976 01:28,66 00:26,01 01:18,20 02:46,86
2 MISSLINGER, Daniela 1972 01:21,20 00:28,61 01:26,02 02:47,22
3 KRUCKENHAUSER, Lisa 1992 01:18,20 00:29,83 01:29,68 02:47,88
4 MISSLINGER, Anna 2002 01:20,76 00:30,40 01:31,40 02:52,16
5 MISSLINGER, Lena 2004 01:23,93 00:30,08 01:30,44 02:54,37
6 GRATT, Christina 2002 01:21,45 00:31,08 01:33,44 02:54,89
7 MISSLINGER, Carina (sammer) 1990 01:21,92 00:31,07 01:33,41 02:55,33
8 MISSLINGER, Sophia 2003 01:27,90 00:30,25 01:30,95 02:58,85
9 SCHELLHORN, Sarah 2002 01:21,76 00:32,35 01:37,26 02:59,02

10 MISSLINGER, Lisa 2004 01:34,39 00:28,20 01:24,78 02:59,17
11 MISSLINGER, Katharina 1963 01:25,96 00:31,45 01:34,56 03:00,52
12 BUCHER, Sarah 2005 01:25,75 00:31,92 01:35,97 03:01,72
13 MITTEREGGER, Anna 1957 01:40,34 00:28,87 01:26,80 03:07,14
14 ASTNER, Sophia 2005 01:26,05 00:34,12 01:42,58 03:08,63
15 GASTL, Theresa 1998 01:46,26 00:31,43 01:34,50 03:20,76
16 GRATT, Anna Lena 2006 01:41,46 00:34,99 01:45,20 03:26,66
17 FUCHS, Erika 1958 01:39,71 00:38,27 01:55,06 03:34,77
18 SANDBICHLER, Jana 2006 01:59,66 00:34,21 01:42,85 03:42,51
19 GASTL, Veronika 2001 01:51,03 00:38,62 01:56,11 03:47,14

Bestzeit Rodeln

01:14,65

Winterkönigin
Bestzeit Rodeln

01:18,20

Winterkombi 2016
Winterkönig


